
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Superior Pak Class 3 Handicap - 1900m

09 September 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.25
(0:08.20)

1:50.05
(0:12.32)

1:37.73
(0:12.52)

1:25.21
(0:12.94)

1:12.27
(0:12.68)

0:59.59
(0:12.52)

0:47.07
(0:12.20)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HADOUKEN 2 63.5 0:08.21 1:58.25 [1] 1:50.04 [2] 1:37.73 [1] 1:25.21 [1] 1:12.27 [1] 0:59.59 [1] 0:47.07 [1] 0:34.87

Noel Callow 400m Overall (0:08.21) (0:12.31) (0:12.52) (0:12.94) (0:12.68) (0:12.52) (0:12.20)

2 3 ALL'S FAIR 4 63.7 0:08.20 1:58.32 [2] 1:50.12 [1] 1:37.76 [2] 1:25.20 [2] 1:12.19 [2] 0:59.57 [2] 0:47.10 [2] 0:34.92 +6

Rikki Jamieson 400m Overall (0:08.20) (0:12.36) (0:12.56) (0:13.01) (0:12.62) (0:12.47) (0:12.18)

3 2 FINE RUBY 5 63.5 0:08.52 1:58.87 [3] 1:50.35 [5] 1:37.93 [5] 1:25.35 [5] 1:12.50 [4] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.40 [5] 0:35.12 +19

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:08.52) (0:12.42) (0:12.58) (0:12.85) (0:12.65) (0:12.45) (0:12.28)

4 7 MISS PIERPOINT 6 61.8 0:08.33 2:00.20 [4] 1:51.87 [3] 1:39.64 [3] 1:27.02 [3] 1:13.78 [5] 1:01.24 [4] 0:48.80 [4] 0:36.68 +16

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:08.33) (0:12.23) (0:12.62) (0:13.24) (0:12.54) (0:12.44) (0:12.12)

5 6 TRIPLE CITIZEN 1 62.7 0:08.39 2:02.62 [5] 1:54.23 [4] 1:41.82 [4] 1:29.23 [4] 1:16.35 [3] 1:03.67 [3] 0:51.29 [3] 0:39.04 +10

Dale Smith 600m Overall (0:08.39) (0:12.41) (0:12.59) (0:12.88) (0:12.68) (0:12.38) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Step On Fire (#5), Bay Street (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Superior Pak Class 3 Handicap - 1900m

09 September 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.87
(0:11.58)

0:23.29
(0:11.55)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HADOUKEN 2 63.5 0:08.21 0:34.87 [1] 0:23.29 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 1:58.25 0:34.87

Noel Callow 400m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.55) (0:11.74)

2 3 ALL'S FAIR 4 63.7 0:08.20 0:34.92 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:11.69 [2] 0.3L 0:34.92 +6

Rikki Jamieson 400m Overall (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.69)

3 2 FINE RUBY 5 63.5 0:08.52 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.58 [3] 0:12.00 [3] 3.6L 0:35.12 +19

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:12.00)

4 7 MISS PIERPOINT 6 61.8 0:08.33 0:36.68 [3] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.51 [4] 11.4L 0:36.68 +16

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:11.98) (0:12.19) (0:12.51)

5 6 TRIPLE CITIZEN 1 62.7 0:08.39 0:39.04 [4] 0:27.09 [5] 0:14.49 [5] 25.7L 0:39.04 +10

Dale Smith 600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.60) (0:14.49)

Scratched: Step On Fire (#5), Bay Street (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Gold Coast Tyre & Auto Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

09 September 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.81
(0:04.91)

0:55.90
(0:10.79)

0:45.11
(0:10.54)

0:34.57
(0:10.93)

0:23.64
(0:11.53)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LA SOEUR 2 70.8 0:05.15 1:00.81 [1] 0:55.66 [7] 0:44.78 [5] 0:34.22 [4] 0:23.21 [4] 0:11.89 [2] 1:00.81 0:34.22

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:05.15) (0:10.88) (0:10.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.89)

2 5 RUSSIAN PINS 5 69.6 0:05.01 1:01.07 [2] 0:56.06 [3] 0:45.37 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.37 [1] 1.5L 0:34.83 -4

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.69) (0:10.54) (0:10.93) (0:11.53) (0:12.37)

3 2 ASTELENA 6 71.1 0:04.99 1:01.18 [3] 0:56.19 [2] 0:45.43 [2] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.22 [3] 2L 0:34.89 -1

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:10.76) (0:10.54) (0:11.04) (0:11.63) (0:12.22)

4 6 ALMIGHTY RISING 4 69.4 0:05.14 1:01.28 [4] 0:56.14 [6] 0:45.03 [7] 0:34.34 [7] 0:23.46 [6] 0:12.06 [4] 2.5L 0:34.34 +7

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.11) (0:10.69) (0:10.88) (0:11.40) (0:12.06)

5 4 BERAKAHQUINN 1 69.9 0:05.12 1:01.52 [5] 0:56.40 [5] 0:45.29 [6] 0:34.58 [6] 0:23.72 [5] 0:12.24 [5] 3.8L 0:34.58 +0

Dale Smith 800m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.11) (0:10.71) (0:10.86) (0:11.48) (0:12.24)

6 7 ANCHORAGE 7 69.2 0:05.47 1:01.61 [6] 0:56.14 [8] 0:45.04 [8] 0:34.50 [8] 0:23.66 [8] 0:12.09 [7] 4.3L 0:34.50 -5

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:05.47) (0:11.10) (0:10.54) (0:10.84) (0:11.57) (0:12.09)

7 3 READY TO TORQUE 8 70.9 0:05.09 1:01.90 [7] 0:56.81 [4] 0:46.04 [3] 0:35.38 [3] 0:24.39 [3] 0:12.48 [6] 5.8L 0:35.38 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:10.77) (0:10.66) (0:10.99) (0:11.91) (0:12.48)

8 8 KLINSMANN 3 68.1 0:04.91 1:01.93 [8] 0:57.02 [1] 0:45.91 [4] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.99 [7] 0:12.31 [8] 6L 0:35.09 +3

Madeleine Wishart 600m Overall (0:04.91) (0:11.11) (0:10.82) (0:11.10) (0:11.68) (0:12.31)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Pink Ribbon Raceday Sep 16th QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1050m

09 September 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.55
(0:04.99)

0:56.56
(0:10.88)

0:45.68
(0:10.93)

0:34.75
(0:11.31)

0:23.44
(0:11.53)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SOO SWEET 7 67.5 0:05.15 1:01.55 [1] 0:56.40 [4] 0:45.07 [5] 0:34.00 [6] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.70 [3] 1:01.55 0:34.00

Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.33) (0:11.07) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.70)

2 1 DELARENTA 8 68.6 0:05.30 1:01.64 [2] 0:56.34 [6] 0:45.15 [6] 0:34.11 [5] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.61 [5] 0.5L 0:34.11 -2

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.19) (0:11.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.23) (0:11.61)

3 8 WHISKEY DANCER 3 69.7 0:05.16 1:01.73 [3] 0:56.57 [5] 0:45.67 [3] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 1L 0:34.93 -3

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:10.90) (0:10.74) (0:11.31) (0:11.53) (0:12.09)

4 7 VELVET 6 69.0 0:05.05 1:01.91 [4] 0:56.86 [2] 0:46.04 [1] 0:34.73 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.07 [2] 2L 0:34.73 +3

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:05.05) (0:10.82) (0:11.31) (0:11.34) (0:11.32) (0:12.07)

5 5 AITUTAKI 5 67.1 0:05.06 1:02.12 [5] 0:57.06 [3] 0:45.76 [4] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.33 [5] 0:11.84 [6] 3L 0:34.60 -4

Josh Adams 600m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.84)

6 2 EPIC FLASH 1 67.8 0:04.99 1:02.34 [6] 0:57.35 [1] 0:46.35 [2] 0:35.40 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:12.41 [4] 4.3L 0:35.40 -9

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:11.00) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.72) (0:12.41)

7 3 BETTER THAN LOVE 9 66.8 0:05.31 1:02.34 [7] 0:57.03 [7] 0:45.76 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.37 [7] 0:11.91 [8] 4.4L 0:34.55 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:05.31) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:11.18) (0:11.46) (0:11.91)

8 6 BETATHANEVA 10 68.6 0:05.42 1:02.44 [8] 0:57.02 [8] 0:45.90 [7] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.40 [8] 0:12.06 [7] 4.9L 0:34.69 +2

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:05.42) (0:11.12) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:11.34) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Gold 'N' Glamorous (#9), Jackiedowntheline (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Gold Coast Isuzu Trucks BM58 Handicap - 2000m

09 September 2023 - 14:36

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.97
(0:14.25)

1:53.72
(0:12.78)

1:40.94
(0:13.87)

1:27.07
(0:14.01)

1:13.06
(0:12.93)

1:00.13
(0:12.89)

0:47.24
(0:12.17)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SHADYVALE STORM 7 64.2 0:11.45 2:07.97 [1] 1:53.72 [1] 1:40.94 [1] 1:27.07 [1] 1:12.83 [2] 0:59.86 [2] 0:46.92 [2] 0:34.82

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:12.78) (0:13.87) (0:14.24) (0:12.97) (0:12.94) (0:12.10)

2 6 TORQUE LEICA STAR 4 65.6 0:11.21 2:08.02 [2] 1:53.04 [7] 1:40.10 [7] 1:26.09 [7] 1:11.89 [7] 0:59.25 [7] 0:46.26 [7] 0:34.39 +1

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:14.98) (0:12.94) (0:14.01) (0:14.20) (0:12.64) (0:12.99) (0:11.87)

3 3 BLUSHING LUCAS 8 63.9 0:11.42 2:08.05 [3] 1:53.76 [2] 1:40.96 [2] 1:26.97 [2] 1:12.72 [3] 0:59.80 [3] 0:46.83 [3] 0:34.73 -2

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:12.80) (0:13.99) (0:14.25) (0:12.92) (0:12.97) (0:12.10)

4 4 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 6 63.4 0:11.65 2:08.34 [4] 1:53.95 [3] 1:41.07 [3] 1:27.11 [3] 1:13.43 [1] 1:00.50 [1] 0:47.61 [1] 0:35.44 +3

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:14.39) (0:12.88) (0:13.96) (0:13.68) (0:12.93) (0:12.89) (0:12.17)

5 8 WINSTON BLUE 1 64.2 0:11.48 2:08.61 [5] 1:53.80 [6] 1:40.95 [5] 1:26.98 [6] 1:12.73 [6] 1:00.09 [6] 0:47.17 [5] 0:35.01 +0

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:14.81) (0:12.85) (0:13.97) (0:14.25) (0:12.64) (0:12.92) (0:12.16)

6 7 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 3 64.2 0:11.57 2:08.65 [6] 1:54.17 [4] 1:41.30 [4] 1:27.21 [4] 1:13.10 [4] 1:00.32 [4] 0:47.39 [4] 0:35.36 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:14.48) (0:12.87) (0:14.09) (0:14.11) (0:12.78) (0:12.93) (0:12.03)

7 2 BAY STREET 5 64.2 0:11.76 2:08.97 [7] 1:54.20 [5] 1:41.27 [6] 1:27.39 [5] 1:13.10 [5] 1:00.46 [5] 0:47.48 [6] 0:35.52 +13

Stacey Callow 600m 600m (0:14.77) (0:12.93) (0:13.88) (0:14.29) (0:12.64) (0:12.98) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Spurious (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Gold Coast Isuzu Trucks BM58 Handicap - 2000m

09 September 2023 - 14:36

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.07
(0:11.69)

0:23.38
(0:11.50)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SHADYVALE STORM 7 64.2 0:11.45 0:34.82 [2] 0:23.33 [2] 0:11.88 [1] 2:07.97 0:34.82

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.45) (0:11.88)

2 6 TORQUE LEICA STAR 4 65.6 0:11.21 0:34.39 [7] 0:23.18 [3] 0:11.71 [4] 0.2L 0:34.39 +1

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:11.21) (0:11.47) (0:11.71)

3 3 BLUSHING LUCAS 8 63.9 0:11.42 0:34.73 [4] 0:23.17 [5] 0:11.75 [3] 0.4L 0:34.73 -2

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.42) (0:11.75)

4 4 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 6 63.4 0:11.65 0:35.44 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.10 [2] 1.9L 0:35.44 +3

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.65) (0:12.10)

5 8 WINSTON BLUE 1 64.2 0:11.48 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:11.89 [6] 3.4L 0:35.01 +0

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:11.48) (0:11.64) (0:11.89)

6 7 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 3 64.2 0:11.57 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.79 [4] 0:12.06 [5] 3.6L 0:35.36 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:12.06)

7 2 BAY STREET 5 64.2 0:11.76 0:35.52 [5] 0:23.76 [7] 0:11.91 [7] 5.4L 0:35.52 +13

Stacey Callow 600m 600m (0:11.76) (0:11.85) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Spurious (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Complete Waste Solutions Australia Maiden Handicap - 1540m

09 September 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.90
(0:10.33)

1:24.57
(0:11.17)

1:13.40
(0:11.33)

1:02.07
(0:11.81)

0:50.26
(0:12.39)

0:37.87
(0:12.32)

0:25.55
(0:12.57)

0:37.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 REAL MINT 9 66.1 0:10.41 1:34.90 [1] 1:24.49 [2] 1:13.14 [2] 1:01.75 [2] 0:49.98 [2] 0:37.66 [2] 0:25.55 [1] 0:37.66

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:10.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) (0:12.32) (0:12.11) (0:12.57)

2 1 ARCHERS REIGN 3 64.4 0:10.93 1:36.01 [2] 1:25.08 [6] 1:13.52 [6] 1:02.16 [6] 0:50.53 [6] 0:38.43 [6] 0:26.27 [3] 0:38.43 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.93) (0:11.56) (0:11.36) (0:11.63) (0:12.10) (0:12.16) (0:12.74)

3 3 HELEN'S DREAM 6 64.1 0:10.60 1:36.46 [3] 1:25.86 [4] 1:14.42 [4] 1:03.02 [4] 0:51.22 [4] 0:39.12 [4] 0:26.54 [5] 0:39.12 -7

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.60) (0:11.44) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:12.10) (0:12.58) (0:13.10)

4 7 DARABAZ 1 65.0 0:10.33 1:36.96 [4] 1:26.63 [1] 1:15.46 [1] 1:04.13 [1] 0:52.32 [1] 0:39.93 [1] 0:27.41 [2] 0:39.93 -12

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.33) (0:11.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.81) (0:12.39) (0:12.52) (0:13.26)

5 4 WAR SERVICE 10 65.9 0:11.13 1:37.19 [5] 1:26.06 [7] 1:14.60 [7] 1:03.36 [5] 0:51.91 [5] 0:39.82 [5] 0:27.29 [4] 0:39.82 +4

Chelsea Jokic 1400m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.24) (0:11.45) (0:12.09) (0:12.53) (0:13.55)

6 2 CHRISTMAS TIME 7 66.7 0:10.52 1:40.80 [6] 1:30.28 [3] 1:18.98 [3] 1:07.38 [3] 0:55.59 [3] 0:43.51 [3] 0:30.86 [6] 0:43.51 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:12.08) (0:12.65) (0:13.90)

7 9 SHE'S SOO GOOD 2 63.3 0:10.66 1:45.19 [7] 1:34.53 [5] 1:22.88 [5] 1:11.32 [7] 0:59.29 [7] 0:46.75 [7] 0:33.62 [7] 0:46.75 -11

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.66) (0:11.65) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:12.54) (0:13.13) (0:14.96)

Scratched: Double Quick (#5), Coudreau (#6), Sudden Suspect (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Complete Waste Solutions Australia Maiden Handicap - 1540m

09 September 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.98
(0:12.98)

0:37.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 REAL MINT 9 66.1 0:10.41 0:12.98 [1] 1:34.90 0:37.66

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:12.98)

2 1 ARCHERS REIGN 3 64.4 0:10.93 0:13.53 [2] 6.5L 0:38.43 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:13.53)

3 3 HELEN'S DREAM 6 64.1 0:10.60 0:13.44 [4] 9L 0:39.12 -7

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:13.44)

4 7 DARABAZ 1 65.0 0:10.33 0:14.15 [3] 11.8L 0:39.93 -12

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:14.15)

5 4 WAR SERVICE 10 65.9 0:11.13 0:13.74 [5] 13.1L 0:39.82 +4

Chelsea Jokic 1400m Overall (0:13.74)

6 2 CHRISTMAS TIME 7 66.7 0:10.52 0:16.96 [6] 34.1L 0:43.51 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:16.96)

7 9 SHE'S SOO GOOD 2 63.3 0:10.66 0:18.66 [7] 59.9L 0:46.75 -11

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:18.66)

Scratched: Double Quick (#5), Coudreau (#6), Sudden Suspect (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: West-Trans Equipment Class 2 Handicap - 1540m

09 September 2023 - 15:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.49
(0:10.50)

1:23.99
(0:11.60)

1:12.39
(0:12.19)

1:00.20
(0:12.39)

0:47.81
(0:12.30)

0:35.51
(0:11.88)

0:23.63
(0:11.59)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DICKENSIAN 6 64.4 0:10.54 1:34.49 [1] 1:23.95 [3] 1:12.12 [2] 1:00.14 [2] 0:47.72 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:35.44

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:10.54) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:12.42) (0:12.28) (0:11.85) (0:11.55)

2 8 SAGRADO 3 63.6 0:10.66 1:34.66 [2] 1:24.00 [4] 1:11.91 [4] 0:59.84 [5] 0:47.46 [5] 0:35.30 [4] 0:23.66 [3] 0:35.30 -2

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:10.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:12.38) (0:12.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.66)

3 3 MARTINI DANCER 8 64.5 0:10.50 1:34.72 [3] 1:24.22 [1] 1:12.62 [1] 1:00.43 [1] 0:48.04 [1] 0:35.74 [1] 0:23.86 [1] 0:35.74 -3

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.50) (0:11.60) (0:12.19) (0:12.39) (0:12.30) (0:11.88) (0:11.59)

4 6 THE LOVE OF MARY 9 64.3 0:10.85 1:34.85 [4] 1:24.00 [5] 1:11.95 [5] 1:00.20 [4] 0:47.79 [4] 0:35.47 [5] 0:23.65 [5] 0:35.47 -2

Anthony Allen 200m Overall (0:10.85) (0:12.05) (0:11.75) (0:12.41) (0:12.32) (0:11.82) (0:11.75)

5 4 ART HEIST 5 62.0 0:10.53 1:35.25 [5] 1:24.72 [2] 1:12.79 [3] 1:00.70 [3] 0:48.30 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.24 [4] 0:35.98 -9

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:10.53) (0:11.93) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:11.74) (0:11.89)

6 7 LAGO DI BRAIES 4 62.3 0:11.64 1:35.77 [6] 1:24.13 [7] 1:12.24 [8] 1:00.26 [8] 0:48.06 [8] 0:35.92 [8] 0:23.85 [8] 0:35.92 -4

Girish Goomany 1400m Overall (0:11.64) (0:11.89) (0:11.98) (0:12.20) (0:12.14) (0:12.07) (0:11.89)

7 5 SHALATIME 2 64.1 0:11.60 1:36.67 [7] 1:24.85 [8] 1:13.25 [7] 1:01.38 [7] 0:49.19 [6] 0:37.11 [7] 0:25.20 [6] 0:37.11 -4

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:11.82) (0:11.60) (0:11.87) (0:12.19) (0:12.08) (0:11.91) (0:12.14)

8 9 INCLUSION 1 61.8 0:10.94 1:38.35 [8] 1:27.41 [6] 1:15.28 [6] 1:03.25 [6] 0:50.87 [7] 0:38.83 [6] 0:26.68 [7] 0:38.83 -9

Chelsea Jokic 1400m Overall (0:10.94) (0:12.13) (0:12.03) (0:12.38) (0:12.04) (0:12.15) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Fine Ruby (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: West-Trans Equipment Class 2 Handicap - 1540m

09 September 2023 - 15:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DICKENSIAN 6 64.4 0:10.54 0:12.04 [2] 1:34.49 0:35.44

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.04)

2 8 SAGRADO 3 63.6 0:10.66 0:12.00 [3] 0.8L 0:35.30 -2

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:12.00)

3 3 MARTINI DANCER 8 64.5 0:10.50 0:12.27 [1] 1.1L 0:35.74 -3

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.27)

4 6 THE LOVE OF MARY 9 64.3 0:10.85 0:11.90 [5] 1.9L 0:35.47 -2

Anthony Allen 200m Overall (0:11.90)

5 4 ART HEIST 5 62.0 0:10.53 0:12.35 [4] 4.2L 0:35.98 -9

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.35)

6 7 LAGO DI BRAIES 4 62.3 0:11.64 0:11.96 [7] 7.2L 0:35.92 -4

Girish Goomany 1400m Overall (0:11.96)

7 5 SHALATIME 2 64.1 0:11.60 0:13.06 [6] 12.5L 0:37.11 -4

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:13.06)

8 9 INCLUSION 1 61.8 0:10.94 0:14.23 [8] 22.3L 0:38.83 -9

Chelsea Jokic 1400m Overall (0:14.23)

Scratched: Fine Ruby (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: JR Stephens & Co Maiden Handicap - 1200m

09 September 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.42
(0:13.22)

0:58.20
(0:10.73)

0:47.47
(0:11.32)

0:36.15
(0:11.58)

0:24.57
(0:12.16)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISSION TO WIN 14 67.8 0:10.92 1:11.42 [1] 0:57.69 [6] 0:46.77 [6] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.64 [8] 0:11.92 [5] 1:11.42 0:35.33

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.92) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:11.92)

2 8 THE BRONX BULL 10 68.8 0:10.73 1:11.55 [2] 0:58.09 [3] 0:47.36 [3] 0:36.09 [3] 0:24.34 [4] 0:12.42 [3] 0.8L 0:36.09 -7

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:12.42)

3 10 CONFIRM NOR DENY 5 69.2 0:10.82 1:11.66 [3] 0:58.38 [2] 0:47.56 [2] 0:36.23 [2] 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.65 [1] 1.3L 0:36.23 -11

Girish Goomany 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.82) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:11.98) (0:12.65)

4 15 UPLOADS 3 68.1 0:10.83 1:11.73 [4] 0:58.07 [4] 0:47.24 [4] 0:35.93 [4] 0:24.53 [3] 0:12.57 [4] 1.6L 0:35.93 -16

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.83) (0:11.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.96) (0:12.57)

5 4 MONEY MAN 4 67.6 0:10.86 1:11.95 [5] 0:58.28 [5] 0:47.42 [5] 0:36.13 [5] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.45 [6] 2.9L 0:36.13 -9

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:12.45)

6 9 SUPIDOCHARGED 13 67.7 0:10.93 1:11.95 [6] 0:58.19 [8] 0:47.26 [7] 0:35.87 [7] 0:24.40 [6] 0:12.44 [7] 3L 0:35.87 -9

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.93) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.96) (0:12.44)

7 11 GOLD 'N' GLAMOROUS 11 68.9 0:10.73 1:12.44 [7] 0:59.22 [1] 0:48.49 [1] 0:37.17 [1] 0:25.59 [1] 0:13.38 [2] 5.8L 0:37.17 -14

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.73) (0:11.32) (0:11.58) (0:12.21) (0:13.38)

8 6 TRUST A KITTY 8 67.7 0:10.99 1:13.20 [8] 0:59.45 [7] 0:48.46 [8] 0:37.21 [6] 0:25.63 [7] 0:13.32 [8] 10.1L 0:37.21 -9

Jai Williams Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.99) (0:11.25) (0:11.58) (0:12.31) (0:13.32)

9 2 NUTSO 6 67.1 0:10.93 1:13.21 [9] 0:59.10 [10] 0:48.17 [10] 0:36.74 [10] 0:24.86 [11] 0:12.77 [9] 10.2L 0:36.74 -6

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.93) (0:11.43) (0:11.88) (0:12.09) (0:12.77)

10 14 GRIS AMOUR 2 66.5 0:11.14 1:14.63 [10] 1:00.37 [11] 0:49.23 [11] 0:38.00 [11] 0:26.41 [9] 0:13.98 [10] 18.5L 0:38.00 -12

Andrew Spinks Overall 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.59) (0:12.43) (0:13.98)

Scratched: Affinity Flyer (#3), Delarenta (#7), Saddles (#5), I Am Pearl (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: JR Stephens & Co Maiden Handicap - 1200m

09 September 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.42
(0:13.22)

0:58.20
(0:10.73)

0:47.47
(0:11.32)

0:36.15
(0:11.58)

0:24.57
(0:12.16)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 1 68.3 0:10.86 1:16.70 [11] 1:02.68 [9] 0:51.82 [9] 0:40.37 [9] 0:28.45 [10] 0:15.58 [11] 30.5L 0:40.37 -6

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.86) (0:11.45) (0:11.92) (0:12.87) (0:15.58)

Scratched: Affinity Flyer (#3), Delarenta (#7), Saddles (#5), I Am Pearl (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: Novotel Brisbane Airport BM58 Handicap - 1200m

09 September 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.15
(0:13.31)

0:56.84
(0:10.65)

0:46.19
(0:11.12)

0:35.07
(0:11.26)

0:23.81
(0:11.53)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DATA PATCH 10 70.4 0:10.65 1:10.15 [1] 0:56.84 [1] 0:46.19 [1] 0:35.07 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:12.28 [1] 1:10.15 0:35.07

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.65) (0:11.12) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:12.28)

2 4 MY DOG DIESEL 1 69.7 0:10.58 1:10.61 [2] 0:57.12 [3] 0:46.54 [3] 0:35.30 [3] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.35 [2] 2.5L 0:35.30 -1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.33) (0:11.62) (0:12.35)

3 1 CANNY IMPACT 2 68.0 0:10.68 1:11.17 [3] 0:57.43 [4] 0:46.75 [4] 0:35.64 [4] 0:24.28 [4] 0:12.35 [4] 5.8L 0:35.64 +5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.68) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.93) (0:12.35)

4 5 SARDEGNA 3 66.9 0:10.93 1:11.22 [4] 0:57.09 [8] 0:46.16 [8] 0:35.05 [8] 0:23.69 [8] 0:12.09 [6] 6L 0:35.05 +7

Danny Peisley Overall 1000m (0:14.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.60) (0:12.09)

5 7 BADGERS NUTS 5 69.7 0:10.60 1:11.35 [5] 0:57.93 [2] 0:47.33 [2] 0:36.21 [2] 0:24.70 [3] 0:12.70 [3] 6.8L 0:36.21 +9

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.60) (0:11.12) (0:11.51) (0:12.00) (0:12.70)

6 2 MOSS JOB 4 66.8 0:10.96 1:11.44 [6] 0:57.51 [7] 0:46.55 [7] 0:35.50 [7] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.21 [7] 7.2L 0:35.50 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.96) (0:11.05) (0:11.36) (0:11.93) (0:12.21)

7 10 PEREGRINATION 9 67.9 0:10.85 1:11.56 [7] 0:57.79 [5] 0:46.94 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.42 [5] 0:12.50 [5] 7.7L 0:35.82 +4

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.40) (0:11.92) (0:12.50)

8 6 VIRGO VISION 6 67.5 0:10.92 1:12.73 [8] 0:58.81 [6] 0:47.89 [6] 0:36.86 [6] 0:25.38 [7] 0:13.27 [8] 14.5L 0:36.86 +7

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.92) (0:11.03) (0:11.48) (0:12.11) (0:13.27)

Scratched: Swanic Boom (#8), Inclusion (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:43 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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